
SBL Fields Majors
Date Time Sgt Bluff Smiles 1

6:00 1 7 2 8 3 12 Westrock 2
8:00 I29 Custom Truck Parts 3
6:00 13 14 15 16 Scarecrow Farms 4
8:00 Sgt Bluff Dental 5
6:00 8 1 9 2 6 5 Braunger's Steak 6
8:00 SSC Animal Hospital 7
6:00 13 14 15 16 Siouxland Women's Health 8
8:00 Freemont Tire 9
6:00 Canada Dental 10
8:00 Crary Huff 11
6:00 Bernie's Lawn and Garden 12
8:00

6:00 Minors
8:00 Hawks 13
6:00 4 5 1 12 7 10 SNB 14
8:00 Pioneer Cabinetry 15
6:00 14 15 16 13 FBFS - Meekma 16
8:00

6:00 5 2 3 4 9 1

8:00 17
6:00 14 15 16 13 18
8:00

6:00

8:00 19
6:00 20
8:00 21
6:00 22
8:00 23
6:00 1 10 8 5 2 3 24
8:00

6:00 16 14 13 15
8:00

6:00 11 1 5 9 12 4

8:00

6:00 16 14 13 15
8:00

6:00

8:00

Monday, May 6, 2024

Complex NE Complex NW Complex SW 50/70

Monday, April 29, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Sunday, May 5, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Friday, May 10, 2024

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024



6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00 1 6 11 5 10 4

8:00

6:00 13 14 15 16
8:00

6:00 5 1 4 6 3 11

8:00

6:00 13 14 15 16
8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00 1 4 5 3 6 2

6:00 14 15 16 13
8:00 3 1 2 4 7 5

6:00

8:00 14 15 16 13
6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00 16 14 13 15
8:00 1 2 3 7 4 8

6:00

8:00

6:00 16 14 13 15
8:00 7 1 8 2 12 3

6:00

8:00

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Thursday, May 30, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Thursday, May 23, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Friday, May 31, 2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Sunday, June 2, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Thursday, June 6, 2024



6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00 13 14 15 16
8:00 8 1 3 10 4 11

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00 12 1 5 4 2 11

6:00

8:00 16 14 13 15
6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00 14 15 16 13
8:00 1 9 2 5 3 4

6:00

8:00

6:00 13 14 15 16
8:00 10 1 8 5 3 2

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00 1 11 12 4 8 3

6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00 6 1 5 11 4 10

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Friday, June 7, 2024

Saturday, June 8, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Friday, June 14, 2024

Saturday, June 15, 2024

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024



6:00

8:00

6:00

8:00

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Friday, June 28, 2024


